IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx PRE 15.0063
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2022-07-16

Issue No: 2
Equipment (continued):
Type designation:
Model Description
AK5850 Headset. Standard version.
AK6631 Headset with slim cup
AK5850S Headset with helmet attachment. Built-in connector for optional ear
plug input.
AK5850HS Headset with headband. Built-in connector for optional ear plug
input.
AK58580BHS Headset with headband and connector for ear plug. With extension
rings on cups.
AK5850BH Headset with headband without connector for ear plug. With
extension rings on cups.
AK5850BS Headset with helmet attachment and connector for ear plug. With
extension rings on cups.
AK5850B
Headset without helmet attachment and connector for ear plug. With
extension rings on cups.
AK5850T Headset with 32Ω speaker and ODU connector as an option.
EM2140DC-S Offshore ear plug version B: Plug is 3.5mm molded jack. (Connect
to headsets AK5850S, AK5850HS, AK5850BS and AK5850BHS.)
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity